
MTT108 Compuer Aided Surface Design

 Demet Yıldız Yanızca

Comp.Lab.(A-234) (PORTFOLIO) 

MTT119 Visual Of Art(Z)

Demet Y.Yanızca  

C-205  (PORTFOLIO) 

13:30-14:00

MTT101 Color and Light (Z)                                                                   

Prof. Dr. Habip Dayıoğlu                                

A-238  /  (EXAM )

12:00:-

12:50

C-405

C-305

C-205

REMINDER: STUDENTS WHO ARE TAKING COURSES FROM OTHER DEPARTMENT MUST LOOK AT THE EXAM PROGRAM OF THE RELEVANT DEPARTMENT.

13:30-

15:00

11:00-

12:00

13:30-

15:00

10:30-

12:00

09:30-

10:30

15:00-

16:00

15:00-

16:00

09:30-

10:30

11:00-

12:00

13:00-

14:00

15:00-

16:00

MTT103/Basic Art Education (Z)    

Gülay KAYGUSUZ                      

A-304 Stüd.A    (PORTFOLIO) 

MTT/267   Basic Weaving Design  (Z)                           

Z -21   Gülay  Kaygusuz     (EXAM )

GNL314

Ottoman Turkish

Zebiniso Kamalova                                          

 FUAYE

MTT413 Natural Dyeing, Marbling and 

Batik(Z)                                                                   

Prof. Dr. Nigar Merdan                                             

C-303 (EXAM)

MTT475 Fashion  Editorial  (S)                                        

Sema Hatun Türker                                                  

C-305 (PORTFOLIO+EXAM) 

MTT1.CLASS  (EXAMS WILL BE FACE-TO-FACE)

MTT381Contemproary Art and Fashn 

(Z)        Dr. Öğr Üyesi Irmak Bayburtlu                                                                  

C-204 (PORTFOLIO) 

MTT265/TR/1 Textile Finishing (Z)

Prof. Dr. Habip Dayıoğlu                                    

A-238  (EXAM )

MTT2. Sınıf MTT3. Sınıf

MTT389 Textile and Culturel Heritage                                                         

Yasemin Masaracı                                                    

C-303 (EXAM)

MTT4. Sınıf

MTT204 Basic Knitting Design    (Z)                                                            

Sema Hatun Türker  Z- 23  (PORTFOLIO) 

MTT401 Graduation Preliminary Design 

Proj (Z) A-304 Stüdyo A                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

.Gülay  Kaygusuz 

(PORTFOLIO+PRESENTATION)     

MTT401Graduation Preliminary Design Proj 

(Z) A-304 Stüdyo A   

(PORTFOLIO+PRESENTATION)                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Haluk Duga

ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN FACULTY

  DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE AND FASHION DESIGN

2022-2023 ACADEMIC YEAR FALL SEMESTER MID-TERM EXAM PROGRAM

Saat

09:00-

10:00

14:00-

15:00

15:00-

16:00

1
4

.1
1

.2
0

2
2

  
 P

A
Z

A
R

T
E

S
İ

10:30-

12:00

09:30-

10:30

MTT401Graduation Preliminary Design Proj  

(Z) A-304 Stüdyo A                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Demet Y.Yanızca 

(PORTFOLIO+PRESENTATION) 

MTT401 Graduation Preliminary Design 

Proj (Z) A-304 Stüdyo A                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Irmak Bayburtlu   

(PORTFOLIO+PRESENTATION) 

MTT1.SınıfTarih

MTT313  Apparel Patterning  (S)                            

Dr.Öğr Üyesi Sema Hatun Türker                               

Stüd.B (A305) (PORTFOLIO+ EXAM) 

MTT262 Basic Cloth  Desıgn I (Z)                                                           

Dr. Öğr Üyesi Irmak Bayburtlu                      

stüdyo C (A-319)(PORTFOLIO) 

1
5

.1
1

.2
0

2
2

 S
A

L
I 11:00-

12:00

15:00-

16:00

LNG101/Gneral English  Fatih 

Tanrıverdi                                                           

A307- A309  /    (EXAM)

MTT477/TR/1 Industrial Collection

 Preparation (Z)

Dr. Öğr Üyesi Irmak Bayburtlu                                           

A-319 (PORTFOLIO) 

1
6
.1

1
.2

0
2

2
 Ç

A
R

Ş
A

M
B

A

MTT465 Vectorial Illustration on Computer   

(S)    Demet Yanızca Bilgisayar Atölyesi           

(A-234) (PORTFOLIO) 

10:30-

12:00

09:30-

10:30

MTT463  Draping  (Z)

Dr.Öğr Üyesi Sema Hatun Türker     

sewing class / C 203                                    

(PORTFOLIO+EXAM) 

MTT209/İllüstration (Z)                                                 

Gülay  Kaygusuz   A-305    Stüdyo B 

(PORTFOLIO) 

MTT383 Carpet Production Techn. and 

Pattern (S)                                                 

Prof. Dr. Nigar Merdan Z-20 / C-301  

(EXAM)

MTT109/ Model Drawing I  (Z)                        

Gülay Kaygusuz                             

A-305  Stüd.B                      

(PORTFOLIO +EXAM ) 

P
a
za

r 
2
0
.1

1
.2

0
2
2

12:00:-

12:50

GNL215

 Sign Language 

Yusuf Ermez                                               

FUAYE                                                      

GNL330

Human Rights Law

Nergis Kulaksızoğlu

 Mercan                                                                

B312                                                      

A City of Culture 

Istanbul

Erhan Erken

A315                       

GNL326

Health Policies

(Bağımlılıkla

 Mücadele)

Savaş Yılmaz

B312                            

GNL316 History of Science

  and Philosophy

İshak Arslan

SINAV

B312                                         

MTT205 Surface Design I     (Z)                                                                                                                                            

Demet Y.Yanızca     Stüdyo B (A-305)  

(PORTFOLIO) 

MTT/267  BasicWeaving Design   (Z)                                   

Z-21    Haluk Duga ( EXAM)

1
7
.1

1
.2

0
2
2
  

  
  

P
E

R
Ş

E
M

B
E

13:30-

14:59

1
8
.1

1
.2

0
2
2
  

  
 C

U
M

A

GNL114Civilization

and Society

İshak Arslan

FUAYE

1
9
.1

1
.2

0
2
2
  

  
 C

u
m

a
rt

es
i

Additional Foreign Language I (German)

Additional Foreign Language I (Arabic)

Additional Foreign Language I (İtaliano)

Additional Foreign Language I (Russian)

Additional Foreign Langage I I (Spanish)

15:00-

16:29

GNL329

Future Science Outlook

Salih Ünal                                             

FUAYE

GNL101  Atatürk's Prıncıples And Hıstory Of Revolutıon I  1 

Meral Halis Demir

EXAM, 12.00-12.50

A307-309

Additional Foreign Language Exams

19.11.2022 Saturday– Time: 10.30 Pm
Additional Foreign Language Exams

 will take place on the Sütlüce Campus. The class 

information is Below the table.

GNL105  Turkish Language I     

(Z)

Arzu ÇİFTOĞLU ÇABUK

EXAM, 12.00-12.50

A307-A309                          

GNL327

Participation Banking

  and Islamic Finance 

Necdet Şensoy                                       

FUAYE

STUDENTS, WHO TAKE ADDITIONAL FOREIGN LANGUAGE 

COURSE CAN TAKE THE EXAM FOR GNL101 PRINCIPLES 

OF ATATÜRK AND HISTORY OF REVOLUTION 1 COURSE 

AT SUTLUCE CAMPUS. STUDENTS WHO ARE IN THIS 

CONDITION MUST CONTACT DR. ARZU ÇİFTOĞLU ÇABUK 

IN EXAM DAY.


