	ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN FACULTY DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE AND FASION DESIGN 2022-2023 ACADEMY CARE FALL SEMESTER IM-TERM EXAM PROGRAM						
Tarih	Saat	MTT1.Smif	MTT2. Smrf	MTT3. Smif		MTT4. Smif	
14.11.2022 PAZARTESİ	09:00- 10:00	fTT108 Compuer Aided Surface Desig				MTT389 Textile and Culturel Heritage	
	10:30- 12:00	Demet Yıldız Yanızca Comp.Lab.(A-234) (PORTFOLIO) MTT119 Visual Of Art(Z)	MTT204 Basic Knitting Design (Z) Sema Hatun Türker Z- 23 (PORTFOLIO)			Yasemin Masaracı C-303 (EXAM)	
14.11.2022	14:00- 15:00	Demet Y.Yanızca C-205 (PORTFOLIO)					
	15:00- 16:00	LNG101/Gneral English Fatih Tanrıverdi A307- A309 / (EXAM)	MTT262 Basic Cloth Design I (Z) Dr. Öğr Üyesi İrmak Bayburtlu stüdyo C (A-319)(PORTFOLIO)	MTT313 Apparel Patterning (S) Dr.Öğr Üyesi Sema Hatun Türker Stüd.B (A305) (PORTFOLIO+ EXAM)			
	09:30- 10:30					MTT401Graduation Preliminary Design Proj (Z) A-304 Stüdyo A Demet Y.Yanızca (PORTFOLIO+PRESENTATION)	
15.11.2022 SALI	11:00- 12:00					MTT401 Graduation Preliminary Design Proj (Z) A-304 Stūdyo A Irmak Bayburtlu (PORTFOLIO+PRESENTATION)	
15.11.20	13:30-14:00 15:00- 16:00	MTT101 Color and Light (Z) Prof. Dr. Habip Dayoglu A-238 / (EXAM)				MTT401 Graduation Preliminary Design Proj (Z) A-304 Stüdyo A Gülay Kayasuzu (PORTFOLIO+PRESENTATION) MTT401Graduation Preliminary Design Proj (Z) A-304 Stüdyo A (PORTFOLIO+PRESENTATION) Haluk Duga	
MBA	09:30- 10:30						
	10:30- 12:00		MTT209/İllüstration (Z) Gülay Kaygusuz A-305 Stüdyo B (PORTFOLIO)	MTT477/TR/1 Industrial Collection Preparation (Z) Dr. Öğr Üyesi Irmak Bayburtlu A-319 (PORTFOLIO)		MTT465 Vectorial Illustration on Computer (S) Demet Yanızca Bilgisayar Atölyesi (A-234) (PORTFOLIO)	
16.11.2022 ÇARŞAMBA	11:00- 12:00						
16.11.2	13:30- 15:00	MTT109/ Model Drawing I (Z) Gülay Kaygusuz A-305 Stüd.B (PORTFOLIO +EXAM)		MTT383 Carpet Production Techn. and Pattern (S) Prof. Dr. Nigar Merdan Z-20 / C-301 (EXAM)		MTT463 Draping (Z) Dr.Öğr Üyesi Sema Hatun Türker sewing class / C 203 (PORTFOLIO+EXAM)	
	15:00- 16:00						
	09:30- 10:30						
PERȘEMBE	10:30- 12:00	MTT103/Basic Art Education (Z) Gülay KAYGUSUZ A-304 Stüd.A (PORTFOLIO)	MTT265/TR/1 Textile Finishing (Z) Prof. Dr. Habip Dayroğlu A-238 (EXAM)	MTT381Contemproary Art and Fashn (Z) Dr. Öğr Üyesi İrmak Bayburtlu C-204 (PORTFOLIO)			
17.11.2022	13:30- 15:00			MTT413 Natural Dyeing, Marbling and Batik(Z) Prof. Dr. Nigar Merdan C-303 (EXAM)			
1	15:00- 16:00		MTT205 Surface Design I (Z) Demet Y.Yanızca Stüdyo B (A-305) (PORTFOLIO)			MTT475 Fashion Editorial (S) Sema Hatun Türker C-305 (PORTFOLIO+EXAM)	
	09:30- 10:30						
2 CUMA	11:00- 12:00		MTT/267 BasicWeaving Design (Z) Z-21 Haluk Duga (EXAM)				
18.11.2022	13:00- 14:00		MTT/267 Basic Weaving Design (Z) Z -21 Gülay Kaygusuz (EXAM)				
	15:00- 16:00						
19.11.2022 Cumartesi	12:00:- 12:50	MTTI.CLASS (EXAMS GNL101 Atatürk's Principles And History Of Revolution I 1 Meral Halis Demir EXAM, 12.00-12.50 A307-309		S WILL BE FACE-TO-FA	ICE)		
	13:30- 14:59	GNL316 History of Science and Philosophy Ishak Arslan SINAV B312	A City of Culture Health Policies Istanbul (Bağımlılıkla Erhan Erken Mücadele) A315 Savaş Yılmaz B312	GNL215 Sign Language Yusuf Ermez FUAYE		GNL330 Human Rights Law Nergis Kulakstzoğlu Mercan B312	
	15:00- 16:29	GNL114Civilization and Society Ishak Arslan FUAYE	GNL314 Ottoman Turkish Zebiniso Kamalova FUAYE	GNL329 Future Science Outlook Salih Ünal FUAYE		GNL327 Participation Banking and Islamic Finance Needet Şensoy FUAYE	
			Additional Foreign Language E 19.11.2022 Saturday—Time: 10.3 Additional Foreign Language I (German) Additional Foreign Language I (Arabic) Additional Foreign Language I (Rusiano) Additional Foreign Language I (Rusiano) Additional Foreign Language I (Rusiano)	C-405 Addition will take place infort C-305 COURSE CAN TAI OF ATATÜRK AN ATSUTLUCE CA		nal Foreign Language Exams e on the Sütlüce Campus. The class mation is Below the table. FAKE ADDITIONAL FOREIGN LANGUAGE KE THE EXAM FOR GNLIOI PRINCIPLES O HISTORY OF REVOLUTION I COURSE AMPUS. STUDENTS WHO ARE IN THIS CONTACT DE ARZU CIFTOÉLU ÇABUK	
Pazar 20.11.2022	12:00:- 12:50	GNL105 Turkish Language I (Z) Arzu ÇİFTOĞLU ÇABUK EXAM, 12.00-12.50 A307-A309 REMNDER STUDENTS W	OTIO AKE YAKING COURSES FROM OTHER DEPARTMENT ME			IN EXAM DAY.	